Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0043 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 1/16/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/23/2024 Final action: 2/6/2024

Title: Amd 1 to Agmt A2211527 with NACCHO for the Implementing Overdose Prevention Strategies at the

Local Level (IOPSLL) project, 08/01/23-01/31/24, \$120,690.84 (recv)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

D	ate	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2	/6/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1.	/30/2024	1	Health and Human Services Committee	consent	Pass
1.	/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass